THURSDAY PRAYER/MEETING NUMBER 1

JAMES WALKER is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: My Meeting

Time: Apr 16, 2020 07:00 PM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting https://zoom.us/j/96267699101

Meeting ID: 962 6769 9101 One tap mobile +16465588656,,96267699101# US (New York) +13126266799,,96267699101# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US
- +1 301 715 8592 US
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

Meeting ID: 962 6769 9101

Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/ahMWesdgs

SATURDAY NY-YORK WASHINGTON SPRING CONVOCATION/MEETING NUMBER 2 JAMES WALKER is inviting you to a scheduled Zoom meeting.

Topic: New York-Washington Spring Convocation Time: Apr 18, 2020 10:00 AM Eastern Time (US and Canada)

Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/92891597520

Meeting ID: 928 9159 7520

One tap mobile

- +13126266799,,92891597520# US (Chicago)
- +16465588656,,92891597520# US (New York)

Dial by your location

- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
- +1 253 215 8782 US
- +1 301 715 8592 US
- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

Meeting ID: 928 9159 7520

Find your local number: https://zoom.us/u/ahMWesdgs

--

Wishing you God's best in all things,

James B. Walker

This message contains confidential information and is intended only for the individual named. If you are not the named addressee you should not disseminate, distribute or copy this e-mail. Please notify the sender immediately by e-mail if you have received this e-mail by mistake and delete this e-mail from your system. E-mail transmission cannot be guaranteed to be secure or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, destroyed, arrive late or incomplete, or contain viruses. The recipient should check this email and any attachments for the presence of viruses. The sender accepts no liability for any damage caused by any virus transmitted by this email. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the contents of this message, which arise as a result of e-mail transmission.